
D
E

C
A

L
IF

T
: C

O
M

P
A

N
Y

 P
R

O
F

IL
E
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C
over P

ages

C
o

m
p

an
y P

ro
file

P
roject R

eference List

A
ddresses

P
hotos

A
genda

—
 A

genda —



3

D
ecalift_C

om
pany P

rofile.ppt

D
ecalift: C

om
pany P

rofile

D
E

C
A

L
IF

T
 is

 a
 c

o
m

p
a
n

y
 s

p
e
c
ia

liz
e
d

 in
 h

e
a
v
y
 liftin

g
 a

n
d

 o
v
e
rs

iz
e
 tra

n
s
p

o
rt

fo
r in

d
u

s
tria

l s
tru

c
tu

re
s
 a

n
d

 m
o

d
u

le
s
 w

o
rld

w
id

e

D
E

C
A

LIF
T

 w
as established in Italy in 1970 by the firm

 w
illingness

of M
r. C

arm
ine D

e V
izia, G

roup C
hairm

an, and during the years
it ha

s expanded its a
ctivities overseas be

com
ing a w

o
rldw

ide
reference point in its field

D
E

C
A

LIF
T

 w
as established in Italy in 1970 by the firm

 w
illingness

of M
r. C

arm
ine D

e V
izia, G

roup C
hairm

an, and during the years
it ha

s expanded its a
ctivities overseas be

com
ing a w

o
rldw

ide
reference point in its field

C
om

pany P
rofile
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D
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D
E

C
A

L
IF

T
 s

tra
te

g
ic

 p
o

s
itio

n
in

g
 is

 s
u

m
m

a
ris

e
d

 in
 its

 m
is

s
io

n
:

to
 b

e
c
o

m
e
 th

e
 le

a
d

in
g

 p
ro

v
id

e
r in

 th
e
 fie

ld
 o

f h
e
a
v
y
 liftin

g
 a

n
d

 e
x
c
e
p

tio
n

a
l

tra
n

s
p

o
rta

tio
n

 in
 a

ll th
e
 s

e
c
to

rs
 o

f in
d

u
s
tria

l in
s
ta

lla
tio

n
s
 w

o
rld

w
id

e

In order to face its m
ission D

ecalift appeals to its assets:

P
ersonnel w

ith w
ide skill and expertise, developed and im

proved throughout
countless projects, that are of top level

A
 

highly 
specialized 

engineering 
departm

ent 
w

hich 
is 

in 
a 

position 
to

develop innovative and custom
 m

ade solutions for each and every dem
and

of the clients. Innovative lifting techniques are often m
ade available saving

tim
e and m

oney. Q
uality and S

afety are the m
ain issue

A
 w

ide range of heavy lifting and last concept, technical state of the art
cranes

In order to face its m
ission D

ecalift appeals to its assets:

P
ersonnel w

ith w
ide skill and expertise, developed and im

proved throughout
countless projects, that are of top level

A
 

highly 
specialized 

engineering 
departm

ent 
w

hich 
is 

in 
a 

position 
to

develop innovative and custom
 m

ade solutions for each and every dem
and

of the clients. Innovative lifting techniques are often m
ade available saving

tim
e and m

oney. Q
uality and S

afety are the m
ain issue

A
 w

ide range of heavy lifting and last concept, technical state of the art
cranes

C
om

pany P
rofile
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C
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C
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P
ro

ject referen
ce L

ist

A
ddresses

P
hotos

A
genda

—
 A

genda —
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P

roject R
eference list

D
ecalift 

has 
successfully 

undertaken
contracts 

throughout 
the 

w
orld 

in 
m

ost
heavy engineering sectors of industry and
nam

ely:

chem
ical and petrochem

ical

offshore platform
s fabrication

electric pow
er plants

nuclear pow
er plants

civil and industrial engineering

shipbuilding

C
lient: A

K
E

R
 S

T
O

R
D

 A
.S

.
S

ite: S
tord (N

orw
ay)

S
ector: O

ff-S
hore

Y
ear: 1990

Item
: O

ffshore platform
m

odule lifting and
positioning
M

ax lifted
 Item

: ton. 1.200
Total w

eight: ton. 6.000

P
ro

je
c
t re

fe
re

n
c
e
 lis

t
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D
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D
ecalift: C
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rofile
P

roject R
eference List

—
 P

roject R
eference List —

IT
A

LY
A

ugusta

U
S

A
H

uston

U
S

A
H

uston

U
S

A
H

uston

U
S

A
B

eaum
ont

 (T
exas)

U
S

A
G

elsm
ar

(Luisiana)

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes during refurbishing of E
S

S
O

 refinery

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for F
C

C
U

 turnaround at E
X

X
O

N
R

efinery

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for reactor replacem
ent at P

hillips
R

efinery

Lifting operations for tow
er and heat exchanger

replacem
ent at A

rco C
hem

ical P
lant

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for heavy lifts of colum
ns D

upont
C

hem
ical P

lant

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of crane for reactors lifting and positioning in
S

hell O
il R

efinery

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

P
e
tro

c
h

e
m

ic
a
l s

e
c
to

r

C
lient

F
O

S
T

E
R

W
H

E
E

LE
R

E
X

X
O

N

P
H

ILLIP
S

 66

A
R

C
O

C
H

E
M

IC
A

L

B
R

O
W

N
 and

R
O

O
T

S
H

E
LL O

IL
R

E
F

IN
E

R
Y

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
4000 (650 tons)

1 G
ottw

ald A
K

1200 (1200 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)

G
antry crane, fully engineered

and developed by D
ecalift,

inclusive of jack strand and
suspension system

1 D
em

ag T
C

3200 (650 tons)
1 M

anitow
oc 4100

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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P

roject R
eference List

—
 P

roject R
eference List —

U
S

A
P

asadena

U
S

A
,

P
ort of C

atoosa
(O

klahom
a)

U
S

A
B

eaum
ont

(T
exas)

Italy
S

annazzaro de
B

urgondi

C
olum

bia
B

arancaberm
eja

Italy
T

recate

Italy
B

rindisi

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for heavy lifts of colum
ns on La

P
orte plant in T

exas

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of crane for vessel lifting and positioning in
A

M
C

 F
ertilizer P

lant

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of crane for changing the regenerator at the
M

obil O
il R

efinery in B
eaum

ont

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for refinery

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for heavy lifts of reactor, colum
ns

and a num
ber of silos

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes during refurbishing of S
arpom

refinery

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes and personnel for all heavy lifts

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

P
e
tro

c
h

e
m

ic
a
l s

e
c
to

r

C
lient

G
E

O
N

C
O

M
P

A
N

Y

P
IP

IN
G

 C
o.

C
B

I N
acon

A
G

IP
 (S

N
A

M
P

R
O

G
E

T
T

I)

T
P

L spa

E
S

S
O

T
.P

.L.

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000
 (650/800 tons)

1 D
em

agT
C

3200 (500 tons)
1 M

anitow
oc 4100

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000
 (650/800 tons)

1 G
ottw

ald A
K

1200 (1200 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
1100 (250 tons)

1 G
ottw

ald R
G

912 (1200 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
em

ag T
C

 2400 (450 tons)
1 Icom

a (120 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850 tons)
1 D

E
C

A
 C

C
2000 (210 tons)

1 G
rove (150 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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D
ecalift: C

om
pany P

rofile
P

roject R
eference List

—
 P

roject R
eference List —

Italy
M

ilazzo

Italy
M

ilazzo

Italy
T

rieste

Italy
G

ela

Italy
B

rindisi

P
akistan

G
oth M

achhi

P
akistan

D
aharky

Lifting S
tudies and engineering field supervision and

supplies of tow
er lifting system

 for lifting and erection of
3 vessels each of 1500 tons

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes during the construction of the new
U

nicracker C
om

plex in M
editerranea refinery

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for lifting of H
ydrocracker T

ow
er

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for the lifting of 3 reactor (300 tons
each)

Lifting of colum
ns for petrochem

ical plant

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for all heavy lifts for fertilizer plant.

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for all heavy lifts for fertilizer plant.

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

P
e
tro

c
h

e
m

ic
a
l s

e
c
to

r

C
lient

A
G

IP
 S

P
A

S
N

A
M

P
R

O
G

E
T

T
I

F
O

C
H

I

S
N

A
M

P
R

O
G

E
T

T
I

E
N

IC
H

E
M

 A
N

IC

A
Q

U
A

T
E

R

D
E

S
C

O
N

E
N

G
IN

E
E

R
IN

G
P

V
T

 (LT
D

)

gantry crane, fully engineered and
developed by D

ecalift, inclusive of
jack strand and suspension
system
1 G

ottw
ald A

K
1200 (1200 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)
1 G

ottw
ald A

K
300 (300 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)
2 D

em
ag T

C
1100 (220 tons)

1 G
ottw

ald 912 (1200 tons)

D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850 tons)
D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
1 A

H
11250 (315 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
1 A

H
11250 (315 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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roject R
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—
 P

roject R
eference List —

T
urkey

A
liaga

U
K

,
N

orth T
yneside

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision

and supply of cranes for all heavy lifts for T
upras

refinery

R
olling U

p of a 800 tons E
xcalibur jacket being

fabricated by A
M

E
C

 for M
obil

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

P
e
tro

c
h

e
m

ic
a
l s

e
c
to

r

C
lient

T
E

K
F

E
N

C
onstruction and

Installation

A
M

E
C

 P
R

O
C

E
S

S
A

N
D

 E
N

E
R

G
Y

1 D
em

agC
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

12000
(43000 tons/m

)
1 D

em
ag C

C
4000

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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D
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P

roject R
eference List

—
 P

roject R
eference List —

E
ngland

W
allsend - N

ew
C

astle

N
orw

ay
V

erdal

S
outh A

frica
S

aldana B
ay

N
orw

ay
S

tord

Italy
G

enova

Italy
C

astellam
are di

S
tabbia

Italy
P

alerm
o

Lifting O
ff-S

hore fabrication

Lifting operations for O
ff-S

hore w
ork

S
upply of cranes and field supervision for roll-up

operations and heavy lifts related w
ith the

construction of F
.A

. jacket for M
ussel B

ay G
as

F
ield D

evelopm
ent

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision

and supply of cranes for S
norres T

op S
ide

P
latform

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision

and supply of cranes for heavy lifts during the
construction of drilling platform

 "S
carabeo 5" and

erection of 3 shipyard cranes

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision

and supply of cranes for heavy lifts during the
construction of 2 ferry boats and erection of 2
shipyard cranes

A
ssem

bly of naval m
odules

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

O
ff-S

h
o

re
 a

n
d

 S
h

ip
 B

u
ild

in
g

 s
e
c
to

r

C
lient

P
R

E
S

S
O

F
F

S
H

O
R

E

A
K

E
R

T
R

A
F

A
LG

A
R

H
O

U
S

E
 U

K

A
K

E
R

 S
T

O
R

D
 S

A

F
IN

C
A

N
T

IE
R

I

F
IN

C
A

N
T

IE
R

I

F
IN

C
A

N
T

IE
R

I

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
4000 (650 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

12000
(43000 ton/m

)

2 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
2 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

12000
(43000 tons/m

)

1 G
otw

ald R
G

912 (1200 tons)
1 G

ottw
ald A

K
1200 (1200 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

G
otw

ald 912
2 D

em
ag C

C
4000 (650 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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P

roject R
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—
 P

roject R
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Italy
S

arroch (C
agliari)

Italy
Laspezia

Italy
T

rino V
ercellese

Italy
M

ontalto di C
astro

Lifting studies and engineering field supervision and
supply of cranes for IG

C
C

 project (vessel, reactors,
heat exchangers, air com

pressor, etc.)

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for lifting of gas V
essel.

Lifting studies and engineering, field supervision and
supplies of cranes for the construction of a new

 pow
er

plant

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for heavy lifts during the construction
of the nuclear plant

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

P
o

w
e
r s

e
c
to

r

C
lient

A
B

B
 S

O
IM

I spa

F
O

C
H

I

E
N

E
L

E
N

E
L

1 D
em

ag C
C

 4200
1 D

em
ag T

C
1100 (250T

ons)
1 D

em
eg T

C
 1000 (250T

ons)

1 G
ottw

ald A
K

1200 (1200 tons)
A

H
 200 tons

1 G
ottw

ald A
K

1200 (1200tons)
2 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 T

ons)
1 D

em
ag T

C
 1100 (250T

ons)
1 D

em
ag T

C
 1000 (250T

ons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850tons)
2 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 T

ons)
2 D

em
ag T

C
 1100

1 D
eca T

C
 2000

10 cranes from
 20 to 120 tons

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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D
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—
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S
pain

S
anta C

ruz de La
P

alm
a

S
pain

(M
alaga)

Italy
R

ozzano

Italy
R

om
e and T

orino

Italy
P

isa

N
orw

ay
S

tavanger

F
ield S

upervision and supplies of cranes for
building of airport off-shore dam

/pier

Lifts of beam
s for road bridges

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field

supervision and supply of cranes for the
installation of platform

 for telecom
m

unication
tow

er at a 160 m
t. H

eight

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field

supervision and supply of cranes for heavy lifts
during the construction of football S

tadium

F
ield supervision and supplies of cranes for

building construction of V
irgo gravity w

aves
Interferom

eter

S
upply of cranes for heavy lifts on S

hell T
op-

S
ide P

latform

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

C
iv

il a
n

d
 In

d
u

s
tria

l s
e
c
to

r

C
lient

D
R

A
G

A
D

O
S

 S
.A

.

F
O

M
E

N
T

O
 C

.A
.

C
.C

.T
.R

C
O

N
I

IM
P

R
E

G
ILO

 S
P

A

K
V

A
E

R
N

E
R

R
O

S
E

N
B

E
R

G
 A

S

1 D
em

ag C
C

1800 (300 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450T
ons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4800 (850 tons)
1 D

E
C

A
 C

C
4000 (650 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
1 D

em
ag C

C
2400 (450 tons)

1 D
eca T

C
2000, 220 tons

2 P
&

H
 (120 tons)

1 D
em

ag C
C

1800 (300 tons)
1 back up crane

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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P
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—
 P
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Italy
La S

pezia

Italy
N

aples

Lifting S
tudies and engineering, field supervision and

supply of cranes for heavy lifts during the construction of 4
container uploaders and 7 T

rainstainer

F
ield supervision and supplies of cranes for H

ot S
teel M

ill
D

isassem
bly in its different com

ponents (blast furnace,
cookery, gasom

eter, coil, dock unloader, continuous
casting, etc…

)

L
o

catio
n

S
co

p
e o

f w
o

rk

C
iv

il a
n

d
 In

d
u

s
tria

l s
e
c
to

r

C
lient

M
A

G
R

IN
I

G
A

LILE
O

M
E

C
C

A
N

IC
A

B
A

G
N

O
LI S

P
A

(form
er ILV

A
)

1 D
em

ag C
C

4000 (650 tons)
2 back up cranes from

 50 to
100 tons

D
em

ag C
C

1800 (300 tons)
D

em
ag T

C
1100 (250 tons)

P
H

 (150 tons)
P

H
 (100 tons)

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t u
sed
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C
over P

ages

C
om

pany P
rofile

P
roject reference List

A
d

d
resses

P
hotos

A
genda

—
 A

genda —
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D
ecalift: C

om
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rofile

D
ecalift S

.p
.A

.

V
ia O

norato V
igliani 123

10127, T
orino Italy

P
hone: +

39-011-6192112

F
ax: +

39-011-6192902

E
m

ail: info@
decalift.com

V
ia del C

orso 75

00186, R
om

a Italy

P
hone: +

39-06-3201746

F
ax: +

39-06-3211452

C
om

pany A
ddresses

—
 C

om
pany A

ddresses —
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pany P
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C
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ages

C
om
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rofile

P
roject reference List

A
ddresses

P
h

o
to

s

A
genda

—
 A

genda —
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D
ecalift: C

om
pany P

rofile
P

hotos

C
lient: F

IN
C

A
N

T
IE

R
I c/o S

A
IP

E
M

S
ite: G

enova S
estri P

onente (Italy)
Y

ear: 1987-1994
Item

: 
S

C
A

R
A

B
E

O
 

5 
offshore

platform
 assem

bling
T

o
tal w

eig
h

t:  ton. 13.000

O
ff-S

h
o
re

C
lient: T

R
A

F
A

LG
A

R
 H

O
U

S
E

 U
K

S
ite: S

aldana B
ay (S

outh A
frica)

D
escrip

tion
: S

upply of cranes and field supervision for roll-up
operations and heavy lifts related w

ith the construction of F
.A

.
jacket for M

ussel B
ay G

as F
ield D

evelopm
ent

E
q

u
ip

m
en

t sup
p

lied
: 2 D

em
ag C

C
4000 (650 tons),

2 D
em

ag C
C

2400 (450 tons)
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ecalift: C

om
pany P

rofile
P

hotos

S
h
ip
-B
u
ild
in
g

C
lient: F

IN
C

A
N

T
IE

R
I

S
ite: N

apoli shipyard (Italy)
Item

: 
E

licopter 
platform

assem
bling and positioning

W
eig

h
t: ton. 80
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D
ecalift: C

om
pany P
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P

hotos

P
e
tro

lc
h

e
m

ic
a
l a

n
d

 N
u

c
le

a
r p

o
w

e
r p

la
n

t

S
ecto

r: P
etrolchem

ical
C

lient: 
F

O
S

T
E

R
 

W
H

E
E

LE
R

IT
A

LIA
N

A
S

ite: E
S

S
O

 refinery – A
ugusta (Italy)

Y
ear: 1999

Item
: P

etrochem
ical stripper lifting and

positioning
W

eig
h

t: ton. 160

S
ecto

r: N
uclear

C
lient: E

N
E

L
S

ite: M
ontalto di C

astro (Italy)
Item

: 
10 

years 
project, 

supplying 
to 

client
engineering and lifting studies, site supervision for
the construction of the new

 nuclear plant
M

ax w
eigh

t: ton. 800
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D
ecalift: C

om
pany P

rofile
P

hotos

C
iv
il

C
lient: E

N
E

L
S

ite: M
ontalto di C

astro (Italy)
Item

: S
teel structure transport for

the nuclear plant
W

eig
h

t: ton. 600

C
lient: LO

D
IG

IA
N

I per c/o P
O

S
T

E
 IT

A
LIA

N
E

S
ite: R

ozzano (Italy)
Y

ear: 1991
Item

: P
latform

 assem
bling on a telecom

m
unication tow

er
W

eight: ton. 60
B

rief d
escrip

tio
n

: A
 total of 45 lifts  betw

een 20 and 70
tonnes w

ere m
ade up to the height of 160 m

etres.
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